
County Durham WB v Dorset WB 2-4 07/10/2013 21:31:23 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 79 41 74 41 23 25 47 33 11627
57 41 25 41 41 33 38 57 29 25 34 40 401 37
95 41 79 41 57 25 16318
45 29 45 57 57 57 28 6 83 38 46 10 102 35
97 57 73 28 35 45 57 27 34 34 1430


15

05

LIZ
TAIT
COD

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 58 41 26 45 100 45 26 23 96 962 29 1
26 30 26 26 41 60 45 33 70 20 40 50 3436
41 100140 7 60 81 72 723 21 2
26 43 41 45 13 45 45 78 30 47 32 5633
81 81 28 100 70 61 33 15 16 12 4 42 32 1

4.40




15

99

TRINA
PERRY
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 85 100 85 66 22 60 20 0 9 0 933 1
41 81 60 85 70 100 32 0 16 16 161 28 1
41 46 70 36 43 60 30 40 75 40 20 202 32
85 85 79 44 85 43 50 20 0 5 530

140 60 21 60 55 45 60 40 0 0 20 201 31 1

3.40




16

18

DAWN
WINN
COD

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 24 43 30 25 100 60 32 22 75 753 33 1
45 100 60 64 42 80 56 14 20 15 530 1
45 45 43 26 41 60 60 45 60 36 4030
60 60 66 45 60 28 28 60 20 54 20 202 32
30 41 25 80 100 85 50 13 37 17 2330 1

3.00


15

72

LINDA
BELLINGHAM
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 55 33 45 60 26 43 41 40 33 8 3233
28 56 24 85 20 40 85 45 76 10 32 321 31
36 20 76 30 36 41 40 57 22 34 77 32 322 35
22 81 30 45 45 45 60 17 60 24 59 1333
30 57 21 81 45 85 81 43 44 0 1430


15

10

KAROL
DAGGA
COD

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 85 85 41 58 22 30 44 16 25 14 40 401 34
60 55 45 100 81 7 17 43 36 38 1930 1
30 24 29 81 26 41 67 46 117 30 0 0 1036 1
41 60 45 60 81 45 85 60 0 18 6 61 31
60 81 18 100123 24 36 49 6 0 4 42 32 2

4.40




15

19

SALLY
OLD
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15 60 41 100 85 45 83 45 19 0 0 4 23 42 1
80 85 80 11 41 36 26 36 42 32 16 1633
41 22 43 55 7 81 6 100 14624 1

100 5 30 95 36 55 140 40 401 22 2
30 60 22 41 60 37 41 138 66 627 1

5.78




15

79

SHARON
HAYWOOD
COD

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 15 26 100 81 45 27 37 21 0 0 239 2
9 43 60 81 26 45 41 60 36 28 47 25 253 36
22 45 43 85 100140 34 32 322 23 2
22 45 60 45 41 45 55 24 16424
60 100 43 41 100 43 7 37 70 703 27 2

6.40


15

70

JULIE
FRAMPTON
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 30 55 43 45 85 26 100 32 20 2030 1
60 60 45 30 60 81 41 56 51 1 8 8 81 34
45 55 45 100120 45 32 59 593 24 2
60 60 70 100 45 98 64 4 41 22 1

4.20


18

04

ANGELA
MCDONALD
COD

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 45 41 26 24 140 32 16 16 16 163 33 2
30 81 30 85 35 24 30 22 22 85 22 3533
13 45 52 43 32 28 22 21 24524
60 81 37 42 9 57 47 16821

2.40




14

02

TRUDY
ARCHER
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

33 95 15 45 30 72 45 55 39 25 4730
55 45 121 30 52 30 26 82 20 4027 1
32 41 111 41 77 22 36 45 7 89 893 30 1
7 18 41 37 58 41 18 60 92 89 20 20 203 36

138 28 138 20 41 68 13 16 37 0 230 2

5.08




15

79

SANDRA
CAIRNS
COD

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6 Sets

2
 OP:  County Durham WB - Angela Mcdonald 18.04 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 30 140 26 40 40 60 45 43 32 323 30 1
66 46 11 60 45 81 7 28 60 97 973 30
90 59 30 26 45 70 41 45 63 3227

140 60 60 45 45 26 22 35 28 8 16 0 1636 1
100 65 60 30 49 26 28 40 47 56 563 30 1

3.80


16

06

DONNA
MABBATT
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset WB - Donna Mabbatt 16.06 * 
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County Durham WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Liz Tait L 2 3 15.05 0.00 2212 147 0 0 0 0+0
Dawn Winn W 3 2 16.18 3.40 2491 154 2 1 0 3+0
Karol Dagga L 2 3 15.10 0.00 2446 162 0 0 0 0+0
Sharon Haywood L 2 3 15.79 5.78 2337 148 4 1 0 5+0
Angela Mcdonald W 3 1 18.04 4.20 1984 110 4 0 0 4+0
Sandra Cairns L 2 3 15.79 5.08 2416 153 4 0 0 4+0
TOTALS L 14 15 15.89 - 13886 874 14 2 0 16+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset WB
Trina Perry W 3 2 15.99 4.40 2415 151 3 1 0 4+0
Linda Bellingham L 2 3 15.72 3.00 2437 155 3 0 0 3+0
Sally Old W 3 2 15.19 4.40 2476 163 4 0 0 4+0
Julie Frampton W 3 2 15.70 6.40 2339 149 5 1 0 6+0
Trudy Archer L 1 3 14.02 2.40 1556 111 1 1 0 2+0
Donna Mabbatt W 3 2 16.06 3.80 2457 153 1 2 0 3+0
TOTALS W 15 14 15.51 - 13680 882 17 5 0 22+0
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